Sep 13 2024 (16:34) India Rail Info 1

Hate Bazare Express Special (Via Mansi)/03163 - COVR - ER
SDAH/Sealdah to SHC/Saharsa Junction
16h 35m - 589 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SDAH (Sealdah 20:10 0 | 0 55 |11 |ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 20:51 20:54 3m |0 |1 38 18 |15 [ER
3 BDC ([BandelJunction 21:22 21:27 5m [0 |1 46 |77 (26 |ER
4  |ABKA [Ambika Kalna 22:00 22:01 m |0 |1 88 |56 [13 |[ER
5 NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 22:26 22:31 5m |0 |1 112 |47 ER
6 KWAE |Katwa Junction 23:21 23:26 5m |0 |1 151 |68 ER
7 |SALE |Salar 23:41 23:43 2m (0 |1 168 [48 |25 |ER
8 |KGLE |Khagraghat Road 00:35 00:36 Tm |0 |2 |209 |46 |22 |ER
9 |AZ Azimganj Junction 00:55 01:05 10m [0 |2 224 |31 |25 |ER
10 |JRLE |[Jangipur Road 02:14 02:16 2m |0 (2 |259 |55 |34 |ER
11 |NILE |Nimtita 02:38 02:40 2m [0 |2 [279 |28 (32 |[ER
12 [NFK |New Farakka Junction 03:33 03:38 5m (2 |2 304 (37 |30 [ER
13 |MLDT |Malda Town 04:35 04:45 10m 2 339 |61 |31 |ER
14 |SM Samsi 05:19 05:21 2m [0 |2 373 |58 |30 |[NFR
15 |BKRD [Bhaluka Road 05:32 05:34 2m (0 |2 (384 |59 (31 |NFR
16 |HCR |Harischandrapur 05:44 05:46 2m |0 (2 |394 |26 |31 |NFR
17 |LAV  |Labha 06:15 06:17 2m (0 |2 [407 |16 (31 |NFR
18 |KIR Katihar Junction 07:45 08:10 25m |0 |2 430 |53 (32 |NFR
19 [SMO |Semapur 08:23 08:25 2m |0 |2 |441 |73 |34 |ECR
20 [CRR |Karhagola Road 08:34 08:36 2m |0 (2 |452 |72 |35 |ECR
21 |KUE |Kursela 08:50 08:52 2m (0 |2 [469 |58 |[36 [ECR
22 [NNA [|Naugachia 09:12 09:14 2m |2 |2 |488 |68 |39 |ECR
23 |THB |Thana Bihpur 09:28 09:30 2m (1 |2 [504 |66 |40 [ECR
24 NNR |Narayanpur 09:37 09:39 2m |1 ({2 |512 |69 |40 |ECR
25 |MSK [Maheshkhunt 10:00 10:02 2m |1 |2 536 |9 42 |ECR
26 |MNE |Mansijunction 11:10 11:20 10m |3 |2 547 |55 |42 |ECR
27 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 11:48 11:50 2m (0 |2 [572 |18 |[39 |[ECR
28 |SHC [Saharsa Junction 12:45 0 |2 589 |- 43 |ECR

Sep 13 2024 (16:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



